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2023 Minnesota State High School League
Boys and Girls Track and Field Championships
St. Michael-Albertville High School
Meet Program

Event 310 Girls 3200 Meter Run Class AAA

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 9:00 AM

Class Record:
MN All Time:
Nat'l H.S.:
2022 Winner:

10:06.19 2018
10:06.19 2018
9:47.88 2018

- 6/8/2023 to 6/10/2023

School

Emily Covert, Minneapolis Washburn
Emily Covert, Minneapolis Washburn
Katelyn Touhy, Thiells North Rockland
Abbey Nechanicky, Wayzata

HY-TEK's Meet Manager 6/7/2023 08:21 AM

15-1A
14-1B
9-1C
8-1D
1-1E
4-1F
5-1G
12-1H
13-1I
16-13J
17-1K
18-1L
7-2A
6-2B
2-2C
3-2D
10-2E
11-2F

East Ridge
Lakeville North
Forest Lake
Bloom Jefferson
Hopkins

Mounds View
Armstrong
Lakeville South
St. Michael-
St. Paul Central
Eagan
Stillwater Area
Chanhassen
Mounds View
Wayzata

Wayzata

Anoka

Bemidji

Class Record:

10:09.50 6/9/2022
Name Year
Section 1 Timed Finals
327 Lydia Franson 10
117 Savanna Varbanov 8
756 Norah Hushagen 10
200 Megan Lee 12
613 Sydney Drevlow 10
520 Taylor Isabel 12
625 Caitlyn Osanai 11
139 Claire Vukovics 10
845 Natalie Cocking 12
402 Laura McClary 10
302 Lilah Bartels 10
406 Brooke Elfert 12
201 Marissa Long 11
526 Linnea Ousdigian 8
640 Madelyn Gullickson 9
652 Grace Mignone 12
707 Kaelyn Nelson 11
801 Mia Hoffman 11
Event 311 Boys 3200 Meter Run Class AAA
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 9:14 AM
8:57.07 2013 Obsa Ali,

MN All Time:
Nat'l H.S.:
2022 Winner:

8:57.07 2013

8:34.23 2008

9:04.81 6/9/2022
Name

Year

Richfield

Obsa Ali, Richfield
German Fernandez, Riverbank, CA
Noah Breker, Armstong

School

Section 1 Timed Finals

15-1A
14-1B
9-1C
8-1D
1-1E
4-1F
5-1G
12-1H
13-1I
16-13J
17-1K
18-1L
19-1M
7-2A
6-2B
2-2C
3-2D
10-2E

806
421
161
553
636
204
244
552
438
720
321
351
705
233
263
631
627
126

Will Termont
Dylan Riniker
Ryan Gwaltney
Robert Mechura
Noah Breker
Nolan Sutter
Max Westerlund
Bennett Harrison-Michaels
Luke Williams
River Santiago
Nathan Schultz
William Harder
Aidan Gomes
Nicholas Gilles
Adam Lueth
Aidan Jones

Sam Scott

Ethan Starfield

Bemidji
Stillwater Area
Rochester Mayo
Roseville Area
Armstrong
Chaska
Minnetonka
Roseville Area
White Bear Lake
Blaine

East Ridge
Rosemount
Andover
Minnetonka
Bloom Jefferson
MPLS Washburn
MPLS Southwest
Lakeville South
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11-2F 854 Max Salas

Event 312 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class AAA

aaa.htm

10 St. Michael-

9:39.40

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 9:30 AM
Class Record: 13.81 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 13.81 6/11/2022
Nat'l H.S.: 13.03 2007
2022 Winner: 13.81 6/11/2022

9 Advance:

Name

Ava Fitzgerald, Roseville Ar
Ava Fitzgerald, Roseville Ar
Vashti Thomas, San Jose Mt. Pleasant, C
Ava Fitzgerald, Roseville Ar

Year

School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

812
856
343
158
721
615
348
415

417
539
140
225
743
232
523
604

T

[
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Event 313

9 Advance:

Violet Goodwin
Emilynn Molesky
Carlee Kordosky
Hannah Hanson
Marvelous Onwualo
Lillian Wanzek
Kadrin Dwyer
Sophia Roskoski

Prelims

Chelsea Stahl
Laila Moses

Eva Welsch

Claire Kohler
Kennedy Martinson
Ruby Pajibo

Kyra Marshall
Camille Faber

11
12
12
11
12

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class AAA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 9:42 AM
Class Record: 13.88 2012
MN All Time: 13.88 2012
Nat'l H.S.: 13.30 1990
2022 Winner: 13.83 6/11/2022

Name

Brainerd

St. Michael-
Hastings
Rochester Mayo
Blaine

Hopkins
Rosemount
Stillwater Area

Stillwater Area
Park Center
Lakeville South
Minnetonka

Coon Rapids
Minnetonka
Mounds View
Edina

Rilwan (RJ) Alowonle, Park
Rilwan (RJ) Alownle, Park

Chris Nelloms, Dayton Dunbar, OH

Blake Nyenati, Andover

Year

School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

436
555
746
741
349
162
544
834

403
655
145
317
256
860
220
624

-y

o
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N

Event 300

9 Advance:

Tolu Oyekunle
Isaac Ononiwu
Jackson Smith
Christopher Dean
Grantham Green
Carter Holcomb
Linton McPherson
Brecken Keoraj

Prelims

Bashir Amoud
David Nelson
Seth Johnson
Jackson Sloan
Vincenzo Miller
Morris Suah
Stephane Kone
Avery Batala

Girls 100 Meter Dash Class AAA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 9:53 AM
Class Record: 11.71 2012

White Bear Lake
Spring Lake Park
Coon Rapids

Coon Rapids
Rosemount
Rochester Mayo
Osseo

Elk River

St. Paul Harding
Wayzata

Owatonna

Eagan

Shakopee

St. Michael-
Eden Prairie
Hopkins

Taylor Anderson, Hopkins
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MN All Time: 11.71 2012
Nat'l H.S.: 11.14 1992
2022 Winner: 11.78 6/11/2022
Name

aaa.htm

Taylor Anderson, Hopkins

Marion Jones, Thousand Oaks, CA

Jordyn Borsch, Maple Grove

Year

School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

618 Hattie Anderson

426 Lys-Aurele D'Almeida

324 Diarra Chatham

850 Gabriella Keefer

809 Brenna Deason

115 Lauren Reynolds

414 Liberty Quast

616 Ta'Riah Henry
Prelims

218 Briena Giebel

301 Ella Bailey

504 Hannah Horton

717 Desiree Loyd

731 Anika Larson

509 Jordyn Borsch

153 Alana Acker

245 Addyson White

I

[
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Event 301 Boys 100 Meter Dash Class AAA

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 10:00 AM
Class Record: 10.49 2004
MN All Time: 10.49 2004
Nat'l H.S.: 10.13 2019
2022 Winner: 10.61 6/11/2022
Name

Ibrahim Kabia, Champlin Park
Ibrahim Kabia, Champlin Park

MPLS Washburn
White Bear Lake
East Ridge

St. Michael-
Brainerd
Lakeville North
Stillwater Area
MPLS Southwest

Minnetonka

Eagan

Champlin Park
Blaine
Cambridge-Is
Maple Grove
Rochester John M
Prior Lake

Matthew Boling, Houston Strake Jesuit

Richlu Tudee, Champlin Park

Year

School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims
447 Otis Gardiner
849 Muhiz Bada
734 Trystan Green
515 Richlu Tudee
312 Blake Koenen
245 Tobias Williams
527 Charles Rausch
638 Peyton Sanders
Prelims
639 Cordell Birden
131 Brayden Brakke
839 Michael Haugo
760 Westin Hoyt
156 Keondre Bryant
402 Harlow Tong
300 Dwyne Smith Jr.
202 Myles Woods

T

o
OO\IO'\U'I-PWNF—‘?_JFOO\IO\W-PWNH

N

10
12
12
12
12
11
11
10

Woodbury

St. Michael-
Centennial
Champlin Park
Eagan
Minnetonka
Maple Grove
Cooper

St. Louis Pa
Northfield
Moorhead

Forest Lake
Rochester John M
St. Paul Central
Apple Valley
Chanhassen

Event 318 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Class AAA

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 10:20 AM
Class Record: 1:39.20 2017

MN All Time: 1:39.20 2017
Nat'l H.S.: 1:33.87 2004

2022 Winner: 1:41.61 6/11/2022

North HS, North HS
A Pratt, S Jones, J
North HS, North HS
A Pratt, S Jones, J
Long Beach Poly, CA, Long Beach Poly, CA
S Solomon, J Lee, S Woods, S Solomon
Rosemount, Rosemount

C Ketterling, M Cinnamo, S Payne, J Johnson

Cooke, J Cager

Cooke, J Cager
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6/7/23,10:12 AM

Heat 1 Prelims

Mounds View
Roseville Area
Eden Prairie
Rochester Century
Rosemount
Minnetonka

Edina

Woodbury

2 Prelims

White Bear Lake A
Wayzata

Rogers

St. Michael-Alber
Blaine

East Ridge
Lakeville South
Andover

T
o
OO\IO'\U'I-PWNH?_JPOO\IO\W-PWNH

Event 319 Boys 4x200

9 Advance: Top 2 Each
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 10
Class Record: 1:25.58
MN All Time: 1:25.58
Nat'l H.S.: 1:23.25
2022 Winner: 1:27.35

School

Heat 1 Prelims
Mounds View

St. Michael-Alber
Hastings

Eagan

Rochester Mayo
Forest Lake
Woodbury
Shakopee

2 Prelims
Edina

Wayzata
Champlin Park
Owatonna

Blaine

Eden Prairie
Brainerd
Stillwater Area

T
[
OO\IO'\W-PUJNI—‘?_JPOO\IO\W#WNH

Event 316 Girls 4x100

9 Advance: Top 2 Each
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 10
Class Record: 47.28
MN All Time: 47.28
Nat'l H.S.: 44.24

2022 Winner: 47.70

rea

tville

Meter Relay Class AAA

Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
:34 AM
2019 Hopkins, Hopkins

aaa.htm

RRRPRRRRPRR

RRRPRRRRPRR

Seed relim Time

J Champion, W Lubarski, S Leervig, J Fahnbulleh

2019 Hopkins, Hopkins

J Champion, W Lubarski, S Leervig, J Fahnbulleh

2018 Conroe The Woodlands, Conroe The Woodlands

J Lanier, D Alexander, K Carter, E Bonner
6/11/2022 Eden Prairie, Eden Prairie
B Macheledt, M Gross, T Vaughn, N Heckman

tville

Meter Relay Class AAA

Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
47 AM

2016 St. Michael-Albertville, St. Michael-Albertvi

RRRPRRRRPRR

RRRPRRRRPRR

Seed relim Time

A Keefer, C Witherspoon, K Tschida, W Perry

2016 St. Michael-Albertville, St. Michael-Albertvi

A Keefer, C Witherspoon, K Tschida, W Perry

2019 DeSoto, DeSoto

J Griffin, J Hollis, T Armstrong, R Effiong
6/11/2022  Rochester Century, Rochester Centur

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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aaa.htm

F Omoijuanfo, M Habberstad, S Lindner, M Lund
Seed relim Time

School

Heat 1 Prelims

Blaine

Rosemount

Brainerd

Lakeville North
Lakeville South
Roseville Area
Woodbury

Minneapolis Washburn
2 Prelims

Wayzata

White Bear Lake Area
Eagan

Minnetonka

Champlin Park

Rogers

Shakopee
Cambridge-Isanti

T
[
OO\IO'\W-PUJNI—‘?_JPOO\IO\W#WNH

Event 317 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class AAA

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 11:05 AM
Class Record: 41.52 2015 Eagan,

J Brown, D Krech, T Brown, S Zenner

MN All Time: 41.52 2015 Eagan,

J Brown, D Krech, T Brown, S Zenner

Nat'l H.S.: 39.76 1998

2022 Winner: 41.87 6/11/2022 Champlin Park, Champlin Park
A Thomas, R Tudee, L Andrews, E Tutt

Fort Worth Wyatt 0.D., TX, Fort Worth Wyatt O
M Wesley, M Franklin, M Clopton, D Wesley

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims
Woodbury
Rosemount
Prior Lake
Lakeville South
Coon Rapids
Moorhead
Andover
Edina
t 2 Prelims
Northfield
Irondale
Elk River
Champlin Park
Minnetonka
Chanhassen
Hastings
White Bear Lake Area
Minneapolis Washburn

WoONOTUPA,WNRSOONOUD WNBR

Event 304 Girls 400 Meter Dash Class AAA

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 11:20 AM

Class Record: 54.27 6/11/2022 Jordyn Borsch, Maple Grove
MN All Time: 54.27 6/11/2022 Jordyn Borsch, Maple Grove

Nat'l H.S.: 50.74 2000

Monique Henderson, San Diego

2022 Winner: 54.27 6/11/2022  Jordyn Borsch, Maple Grove

Name Year School

Morse, CA

Seed relim Time

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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aaa.htm

Heat 1 Prelims

1 407 Karina Fischer

2 344 Elliana Magnus

3 227 Zeal Kuku

4 821 Brianna Shroyer

5 852 Emma Kvant

6 207 Vanessa Jordan

7 108 Marianah Scott

8 401 Charlotte Kusch
Heat 2 Prelims

1 505 Olivia Osonowo

2 601 Molly Bennett

3 622 Sydney Ruckett

4 509 Jordyn Borsch

5 242 Isabelle Reinders

6 144 Sophia Comfere

7 725 Katelyn Wozniak

8 342 Olyvia Erickson

9 715 Mara Holle
Event 305

9 Advance:

Boys 400 Meter Dash Class AAA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 11:27 AM
Class Record: 47.34 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 47.34 6/11/2022
Nat'l H.S.: 45.19 2012
2022 Winner: 47.34 6/11/2022

Name

Stillwater Area
Hastings
Minnetonka
Buffalo

St. Michael-
Eden Prairie
Farmington

St. Paul Central

Champlin Park
Edina

MPLS Washburn
Maple Grove
Prior Lake
Rochester Centur
Blaine

Hastings

Blaine

Ramy Ayoub, Farmington
Ramy Ayoub, Farmington
Aldrich Bailey, Mansfield Timberview,
Ramy Ayoub, Farmington

Year

School

X

relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

261
103
729
722
300
422
815
629

826
557
542
402
301
215
154
641

-y

(1)
OO\IO\W-PLUNI—‘%OO\IO\W#WNI—‘

N

Event 314

9 Advance:

Nat'l H.S.:

Jacob Krugerud
McKenzie Donlan
Tyvion Williams
Tyce Smith

Dwyne Smith 3Jr.
Soel Riser

Brandon Stark

Jack Garcia Grafing

Prelims

Alexander Artmann
Broderick Stewart
Ahmed Khadar
Harlow Tong
Albert Ongwenyi
Michael Gross
Gavin Vogel

Jakob Eenigenburg

12
12
12
11
10
12
11
11

Waconia
Farmington
Cambridge-Is
Blaine

Apple Valley
Stillwater Area
Brainerd

MPLS Washburn

Elk River

Spring Lake Park
Osseo

St. Paul Central
Burnsville

Eden Prairie
Rochester Centur
St. Louis Pa

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class AAA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 11:37 AM
Class Record: 41.35 2016
MN All Time: 41.35 2016

39.98 2001

2022 Winner: 43.10 6/11/2022

Name

Meleah Biermaier, Thief River Falls
Meleah Beiermaier, Thief River Falls
Lashinda Demus, Long Beach Wilson, CA
Ava Cinnamo, Rosemount

Year

School

relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1 612 Praise Akinyele

2 721 Marvelous Onwualo
3 553 Grace Brandt

4 158 Hannah Hanson

10
12
12
12

Hopkins

Blaine

Spring Lake Park
Rochester Mayo

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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44,
45.
46.
47.

48
77
47
51

6/7/23, 10:12 AM aaa.htm
5 245 Addyson White 11 Prior Lake
6 343 Carlee Kordosky 10 Hastings
7 109 Ava Sullivan 12 Farmington
8 405 Anna Bushlack 12 Stillwater Area
Heat 2 Prelims
1 726 Hannah Bingham 11 Cambridge-Is
2 619 Chloe Angerman 10 MPLS Washburn
3 540 Maya Woods 10 Park Center
4 225 Claire Kohler 11 Minnetonka
5 832 Ara Warren 10 Moorhead
6 853 Hannah Kvant 12 St. Michael-
7 346 Mya Cinnamo 12 Rosemount
8 432 Nola Hipkins 12 White Bear Lake
Event 315 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class AAA
9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 11:47 AM

Class Record:
MN All Time:
Nat'l H.S.:
2022 Winner:

36.59 2012
36.59 2012
35.02 2009
37.38
Name

6/11/2022

Rilwan (RJ) Alowonle, Park
Rilwan (RJ) Alowonle, Park
Reggie Wyatt, riverside La Sierra, CA
Blake Nyenati, Andover

Year

School

relim Time

Heat 1

T

)
OO\IO'\U'I-PLUNH?_J'_OO\ICDW-PUUNI—‘

N

Prelims
436 Tolu Oyekunle
555 Isaac Ononiwu
162 Carter Holcomb
741 Christopher Dean
363 Maki Whelan
544 Linton McPherson
225 David Allred
822 Bode Russell
Prelims
860 Morris Suah
765 Reid 0Olson
608 Johnny Hubbell
625 Milo Stelzer
349 Grantham Green
112 Tyler Christianson
209 Tate Bloch
400 Michael Seifu

White Bear Lake
Spring Lake Park
Rochester Mayo
Coon Rapids
Rosemount

Osseo

Minnetonka
Buffalo

St. Michael-
Forest Lake
Edina

MPLS South
Rosemount
Lakeville North
Eden Prairie
Cretin-Derham Ha

N

40.
39.
39.
38.
39.
39.

NNNMNNMNNMNNDNDDN

Seed relim Time

:18.55

Event 306 Girls 800 Meter Run Class AAA
9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 11:57 AM
Class Record: 2:06.50 2015 Ruby Stauber, Wayzata
MN All Time: 2:06.50 2015 Ruby Stauber, Wayzata

Nat'l H.S.: 2:02.04 2011 Amy Weissenbach, Harvard-Westlake, CA
2022 Winner: 2:09.51 6/11/2022 Zoie Dundon, Burnsville

Name Year School

Heat 1 Prelims

1 220 Ella Graham 11 Minnetonka

2 438 Katelyn Porter 12 White Bear Lake

3 103 Lauren Lansing 8 Farmington

4 659 Grace Weber 12 Wayzata

5 602 Abby Downin 9 Edina

6 142 Carsyn Brady 11 Owatonna

7 800 Regan Dewitt 12 Bemidji

8 515 April Watson 9 Maple Grove
Heat 2 Prelims

1 309 Ava Ligtenberg 10 Eagan

2 736 Lauren Klein 9 Centennial

:17.40
file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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3 203 Noella Ross 9
4 635 Teegan Anderson 12
5 355 Taylor Heimerl 12
6 723 Shalom Sulungaine 12
7 805 Emily Bastian 12
8 521 Lauren Kath 11
9 451 Isabelle Renlund 11

Event 307 Boys 800 Meter Run Class AAA

aaa.htm

Chaska
Wayzata
Rosemount
Blaine
Brainerd
Mounds View
Woodbury

NNNMNMNNMNNMNNDN

9 Advance: Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 12:05 PM

Class Record: 1:49.69 2008

MN All Time: 1:49.69 2008

Nat'l H.S.: 1:46.45 1996
2022 Winner: 1:55.01 6/11/2022
Name Year

Zachary
Zachary

Mellon, Buffalo
Mellon, Buffalo

School

Michael Granville, Bell Gardens, CA
Jared Gregoire, Buffalo

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1 452 Dylan Longworth 12
2 815 Brandon Stark 11
3 535 Elliott McArthur 12
4 356 Ryan Mulrooney 12
5 550 Cade Sanvik 11
6 116 Ethan Kimmel 12
7 303 Noah Daniel 10
8 716 Ben Lewis 12
Heat 2 Prelims
1 410 Will Degonda 12
2 650 Tyler Kissell 11
3 217 Jake Heimkes 11
4 111 Andrew Casey 12
5 262 Jack Ulrich 11
6 652 Hayes McMillan 11
7 835 Sawyer Rueckert 11
8 710 Danny Ness 12

Event 302 Girls 200 Meter Dash Class AAA

Woodbury
Brainerd

Mounds View
Rosemount

Osseo

Lakeville North
Eagan

Blaine

Stillwater Area
Wayzata

Eden Prairie
Lakeville North
Waconia

Wayzata

Elk River

Anoka

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 12:17 PM
Class Record: 23.91 2016
MN All Time: 23.91 2016
Nat'l H.S.: 22.52 2003
2022 Winner: 23.80 6/11/2022
Name Year

Jedah Caldwell, Chanhassen
Jedah Caldwell, Chanhassen
Allyson Felix, Los Angeles Baptist, CA
Maddie Dahlien, Edina

School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1 618 Hattie Anderson 9
2 414 Liberty Quast 10
3 344 Elliana Magnus 9
4 731 Anika Larson 12
5 850 Gabriella Keefer 10
6 108 Marianah Scott 11
7 317 Josie Seehafer 10
8 401 Charlotte Kusch 11
Heat 2 Prelims
1 535 Danielle Saydee 12
2 617 Elika Vahhaji 10
3 115 Lauren Reynolds 11
4 509 Jordyn Borsch 12
5 821 Brianna Shroyer 12
6 742 Mikayla de Souza 12
7 227 Zeal Kuku 10
8 247 Samantha Carr 9

MPLS Washburn
Stillwater Area
Hastings
Cambridge-Is

St. Michael-
Farmington

Eagan

St. Paul Central

Osseo

MPLS Southwest
Lakeville North
Maple Grove
Buffalo

Coon Rapids
Minnetonka
Shakopee

25.06
25.48
25.85
26.11

25.95
25.78
25.44
24.57
25.10
25.70
25.94
26.30

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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Event 303 Boys 200 Meter Dash Class AAA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

9 Advance:
Thursday 6/
Class Recor

8/2023 - 12:25 PM
d: 20.92 2004
e: 20.92 2004
.1 20.13 1985
r. 21.13
Name

6/11/2022

Jon Boyd,
Jon Boyd,

Roy Martin, Dallas Roosevelt, TX

aaa.htm

Mankato East
Mankato East

Richlu Tudee, Champlin Park

Year

School

Seed relim Time

MN All Tim
Nat'l H.S
2022 Winne
Heat 1 Pre
1 849

2 722

3 123

4 839

5 515

6 245

7 143

8 653
Heat 2 Pre
1 430

2 300

3 312

4 402

5 519

6 324

7 253

8 718

9 658

Event 320
9 Advance:

Thursday 6/
Class Recor

MN All Tim
Nat'l H.S
2022 Winne
School

Heat 1 Pre
St. Mi
Mounds
Roches
Edina

Blaine
Rosevi
White

Rosemo
2 Pre
Eagan

Moorhe
Farmin
Wayzat
Minnet

Eden P
Centen

I
[
OO\IO'\U'I-PUJNI—“Q_J'_OO\IO'\U'IhWNI—\

Event 321

lims

Muhiz Bada

Tyce Smith
Carson Hansen
Michael Haugo
Richlu Tudee
Tobias Williams
Justin Gleason
Tyler Milkes

lims

Caleb Anderson
Dwyne Smith Jr.
Blake Koenen
Harlow Tong
Juriad Hughes IJr.
Jonathan Bezdicek

Joshua Marcinkevich

Michael Olomiyete
Toju Olu-Onanuga

11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
10

St. Michael-
Blaine
Lakeville South
Moorhead
Champlin Park
Minnetonka
Owatonna
Wayzata

White Bear Lake
Apple Valley
Eagan

St. Paul Central
Irondale
Hastings

Prior Lake
Blaine

Wayzata

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class AAA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

8/2023 - 12:46 PM
d: 3:50.12 2015

H Lubow, K Larson, C Slattery, J Mosser

e: 3:50.12 2015

H Lubow, K Larson, C Slattery, J Mosser

.. 3:35.49 2004

r: 3:53.49

lims
chael-Albertville
View

ter Mayo

1le Area

Bear Lake Area
unt

lims

ad
gton
a
onka

Stillwater Area

rairie
nial

6/11/2022

Lakeville South, Lakeville South

Lakeville South, Lakeville South

Long Beach Poly, CA, Long Beach Poly, CA
S Woods, D Harris, J Lee, S Solomon
Eagan, Eagan

J Seehafer, A Ligtenberg, K Waldrop, R Aschemann
Seed relim Time

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class AAA

AP PWWWAP

AP PWWWAD

:03.
:01.
:58.
:53.
:58.
:01.
:03.
:07.

41
76
75
44
25
57
30
39

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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9 Advance: Top 2 Each H
Thursday 6/8/2023 - 1:00
Class Record: 3:16.69

MN All Time: 3:16.69

aaa.htm

eat plus Next 5 Best Times

PM

2011 Stillwater Area, Stillwater Area
M Day, N Ricci, M Davis, N Goff

2011 Stillwater Area, Stillwater Area
M Day, N Ricci, M Davis, N Goff

1985 Hawthorne, CA, Hawthorne, CA

Nat'l H.S.: 3:07.40

2022 Winner: 3:17.58

M Marsh, M Graham, S Kelly, H Thomas
6/11/2022 Lakeville North, Lakeville North
J Kocher, B Stachewicz, B Licht, A Casey

School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims
Stillwater Area
Wayzata
Cambridge-Isanti
Hastings
Rosemount

Eden Prairie
Minnetonka

St. Michael-Albertville
2 Prelims

Edina

Farmington
Forest Lake
Lakeville North
Mounds View
Champlin Park
Elk River
Woodbury

I
[
OO\IO'\LH-PUJNI—‘?'_OO\IO'\LJ'I#WNI—\

Event 328 Girls Long Jump Class AAA

wwwwwwww
N
N
]
(o))

wwwwwwww
N
=
O
=

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 9:00 AM
Top 9 to Finals
Class Record: 19-03.75 2018
MN All Time: 19-03.75 2018
Nat'l H.S.: 22-01.75 1976
2022 Winner: 18-08.50 6/9/2022
Name

Patricia Johnson, Orono

Patricia Johnson, Orono

Kathy McMillan, Raeford Hoek Co., NC
Maddie Dahlien, Edina

Year School Seed Mark

Flight 1 Finals

1 125 Alexandra Duvick
2 704 Avah Shaw

3 161 Farah Salama

4 541 Janet Addo

5 850 Gabriella Keefer
6 843 Brianna Villanti
7 615 Lillian Wanzek

8 830 Alexis Olderbak
9 335 Nora Gruman
10 222 Lucy Hiller
11 616 Ta'Riah Henry

Flight 2 Finals

550 Jayda Wilson

411 Cayman Pagel

542 Hemetii Apet

351 Cassandra Gospodarek
420 Anya Williams

618 Hattie Anderson
247 Samantha Carr

721 Marvelous Onwualo
647 Kailee Kohrt

10 325 Megan Clark

VWoONOTUVTA, WNER

12 Lakeville South 17-02.25

9 Andover 17-03.50
12 Rochester Mayo 17-04.00
12 Roseville Area 17-06.25
10 St. Michael- 17-06.25
12 Rogers 17-06.50
12 Hopkins 17-06.50
12 Moorhead 17-06.50
11 Eastview 17-06.75
12 Minnetonka 17-07.25
12 MPLS Southwest 17-07.75

9 Roseville Area 17-09.50
11 Stillwater Area 17-09.75
12 Roseville Area 17-10.25
11 Rosemount 17-10.50
11 Stillwater Area 17-11.00

9 MPLS Washburn 18-00.25

9 Shakopee 18-00.50
12 Blaine 18-02.00
12 Wayzata 18-02.25
12 East Ridge 18-03.50

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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Event 331 Boys Triple Jump Class AAA

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 9:00 AM
Top 9 to Finals

Class Record: 49-05.50 2010
MN All Time: 49-05.50 2010
Nat'l H.S.: 52-10.50 1980
2022 Winner: 46-08.50 6/9/2022
Name
Flight 1 Finals
1 753 Joe Sylvester
2 827 Matthew Beaudry
3 853 Maverick Kneefe
4 201 Christian Batchlor
5 642 Sebastian Tangelson
6 155 Shaun Wysocki
7 711 Isaiah Salami
8 525 Obang Ojulu
9 157 Zechariah Ladu
10 622 Finley Smith
Flight 2 Finals
1 143 Justin Gleason
2 529 Colin Elliott
3 446 Liam Frommelt
4 545 Sawyer Nelson
5 616 Nicholas Presthus
6 624 Avery Batala
7 401 Carlton Mukurazita
8 320 Jaelen Harper
9 338 Otenidi Omot
10 219 Devin Jordan
Event 327 Boys Pole Vault Class AAA

aaa.htm

Michael Sandle, Eden Prairie
Michael Sandle, Eden Prairie

Charles Mayfield, Pasadena Muir, HS
Carlton Mukurazita, St. Paul Central

Year

School

Duluth East

Elk River

St. Michael-
Chanhassen

St. Louis Pa
Rochester Centur
Anoka

Irondale
Rochester John M
Edina

Owatonna

Mounds View
Woodbury

Osseo

Edina

Hopkins

St. Paul Central
East Ridge

Park

Eden Prairie

Seed Mark

Finals

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 9:00 AM

Starting Height 11' 6"

Up by 6" until 9 athletes remain then up by 3"
Benjamin Ose, Eden Prairie
Jarod White, Pine Island
Armand Duplantis, Lafayette, LA

Class Record: 15-08 2015
MN All Time: 16-00 2022

Nat'l H.S.: 19-05.50 2018
2022 Winner: 15-03 6/9/2022

Name

Flight 1 Finals

1 665 Caden Wong

2 804 Alec Newby

3 814 Joe Smith

4 313 Jack Kruger

5 539 Jason Walker

6 209 Tate Bloch

7 203 Josh Schmidt

8 607 Owen Hipps

9 708 Joshua Graske

10 730 Micah Wilson

11 407 Andrew Brekke

12 712 Calvin Takkunen

13 358 Noah Rodenwald

14 166 Lucas Peterson

15 556 Sebastian Santiago
16 425 Jackson Tweed

17 152 Nathan Nelson
Event 324 Girls High Jump Class AAA

Travis
Year

Reighard, Waconia
School

Wayzata

Bemidji

Brainerd

Eagan

Mounds View

Eden Prairie
Chaska

Edina

Anoka
Cambridge-Is
Stillwater Area
Anoka

Rosemount
Rochester Mayo
Spring Lake Park
Stillwater Area
Rochester Centur

Seed Mark

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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aaa.htm

Thursday 6

/8/2023 - 9:00 AM

Starting Height 4' 8"
Up by 2" until 9 athletes remain then up by 1"

Class Record: 5-10 1986

Class Record: 5-10 2019

MN All Time: 6-00 2021
Nat'l H.S.: 6-04.50 2015
2022 Winner: 5-08 6/9/2022

Name

Flight 1 Finals

1 409 Kayla Kajer

Sophia Mahnke
Anya Williams
Amber Mahal
Hannah Horton
Julia Gordon
Isabel Purrington
Laubental Ben
Cora Clough
Maria Matysik
Madison McCullum
Desiree Loyd
Kailee Kohrt
Avah Shaw

Lauren DuBois
Mya Folken

Boys Shot Put Class AAA

Linda Barsness, Rochester John Marshall

Madison
Nyalaam

Schmidt, Blaine
Jok, Annandale

Vashti Cunningham, La Vegas Bishop Gorman
Niamya Holloway, Eden Prairie
Seed Mark

Year

School

Stillwater Area
Rogers
Stillwater Area
Northfield
Champlin Park
Farmington
Eagan

Park Center
Brainerd

Edina

Eagan

Blaine

Wayzata

Andover
Shakopee
Minnetonka

Finals

2 838

3 420

4 141

5 504

6 102

7 314

8 538

9 807

10 606

11 310

12 717

13 647

14 704

15 249

16 217
Event 335

Thursday 6

Top 9 to Finals
Class Record: 65-04.25 2012
MN All Time: 65-04.25 2012
Nat'l H.S.: 77-00 1979
2022 Winner: 57-01 6/9/2022
Name
Flight 1 Finals
1 240 Tanner Smith
2 153 Miles Prochnow
3 101 Caleb Busse
4 640 Henry Eaton
5 832 Ethan Hogan
6 664 Emmanuel Wilson
7 731 Timothy Ball
8 554 Aaron Chanthanavong
Flight 2 Finals
1 353 Noah Lindsay
2 522 Emerson Mandell
3 413 Chris Fretag
4 444 Jordan Dunigan
5 251 Evan Laughridge
6 715 Andrew Edwards
7 809 Dylan Gross
8 342 Hayden Bills
Event 351

Top 9 to
Class Reco

MN All Time:
2022 Winner:

/8/2023 - 9:00 AM

Thomas Anderson, Andover
Thomas Anderson, Andover
Michael Carter, Dallas Jefferson, TX
Andrew Albright, Brainerd

Year

12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12

School

Minnetonka
Rochester Centur
Farmington

St. Louis Pa

Elk River
Wayzata
Centennial
Spring Lake Park

Rosemount
Irondale
Stillwater Area
Woodbury

Prior Lake
Blaine

Brainerd
Rosemount

Boys Shot Put Wheelchair Class AAA

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 9:00 AM

Finals
rd: 22-04.75 2016
22-04.75 2016

17-00 6/9/2022

Seed Mark

Jonathan Laing, Lakeville North
Jonathan Laing, Lakeville North
Michael Allen, Wayzata

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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Year

aaa.h

School

tm

See

d Mark

Flight 1 F

1 646 Macalister Hedtke

2 644

inals

Michael Allen

9
11

Event 332 Girls Discus Throw Class AAA

Thursday 6/8/2023 - 10:15 AM

Top 9 to F
Class Recor
MN All Tim
Nat'l H.S
2022 Winne

inals
d: 171-09
e: 171-09
. 191-06
r: 148-06
Name

2012
2012
2012

6/9/2022

Wayzata
Wayzata

Maggie Ewen, St. Francis
Maggie Ewen, St. Francis
Shelbi Vaughan, Mansfield Legacy, TX
Jordan Hecht, Rosemount

Year

School

17
17

See

-03.00
-08.00

d Mark

Finals

Flight 1 F
252
439
700
556
418
135
555
753
2 F
626
823
645
841
353
313
238
147

-
—
>
+

inals

Abigail McBeain
Keira Windish
Madison Babbs
Arabella Sutch
Marcella Wait
Whitley Ronn
Ashley Stewart
Alexis Fahey
inals

Kendall Thurston
Andi Mehrer
Katie Kelzenberg
Anya Schmidt
Jordan Hecht
Alysha Onwuneme
Olivia Duncan
Elise Jensen

12
12
10
10
12
12
12
12

Shakopee

White Bear Lake
Andover

Spring Lake Park
Stillwater Area
Lakeville South
Spring Lake Park
Forest Lake

Armstrong

Elk River
Wayzata

Rogers

Rosemount

Eagan

Prior Lake
Rochester Centur

Licensed to Wayzata Results, LLC - Contractor License
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 6/7/2023 08:22 AM

2023 Minnesota State High School League
Boys and Girls Track and Field Championships
- 6/8/2023 to 6/10/2023

St. Michael-Albertville High School
Meet Program

Event 322 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 3:30 PM
2016

Class Recor

MN All Tim

Nat'l H.S

2022 Winne

d: 8:59.69

e: 8:59.69

.. 8:48.29

r: 9:14.93

2016
2012

6/11/2022

Edina, Edina
T Sweeney, M Rickman, A Mosborg, E Kompelien
Edina, Edina
T Sweeney, M Rickman, A Mosborg, E Kompelien

Grosse Pointe, MI, Grosse Pointe, MI
K Schwartz, E Farrow, H Meier, H Meier
Eagan, Eagan
K Kusnierek, A Ligtenberg, N Sjerven, R Aschemann

S

eed

Finals

Section 1
Eastvi

Prior
Maple
Eagan
Woodbu
Mounds
St. Lo
Section 2

oONOOTUVTHAWNER

Timed Finals
ew

Stillwater Area

Lake
Grove

ry

View

uis Park
Timed Finals

[(o IR Vo Vo Vo JVo B Vo BV JVo}

.16
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Forest Lake
Farmington
Brainerd
Minnetonka
Wayzata

Duluth East
Lakeville South

coONOOUVTHAWNEER

St. Michael-Albertville

Event 323 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 4:00 PM

Class Record: 7:44.56
MN All Time: 7:44.56
Nat'l H.S.: 7:33.48
2022 Winner: 7:52.19

School

Section 1 Timed Finals
Rosemount
Duluth East
Centennial
Buffalo
Eagan
Champlin Park
Stillwater Area
Bemidji

tion 2 Timed Finals
Edina
Wayzata
Owatonna
Lakeville North
Minnetonka
Eden Prairie
Osseo
Woodbury

Se

oONOOUVThA,WNERERNOONOUED,WNER

2016

H Staack, S Branson, J Henschel, S Eliason

2016

H Staack, S Branson, J Henschel, S Eliason

2009

J Dickson, D Manion, M Poiesz, T Mallon

6/11/2022

Hopkins, Hopkins

Hopkins, Hopkins

aaa.htm

:34.
:33.
:30.
:25.
:28.
:33.
134,
:38.

Warrington Central Bucks South, PA, Warring

Buffalo, Buffalo

O Herbst, J Boots, W Wistrom, J Gregoire
Seed

Event 337 Boys 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 4:49 PM

19.45
16.15
20.03

Class Record:
MN All Time:
2022 Winner:

Name

2016
2022
6/11/2022

Jayson Gorton, Buffalo

00O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

00 00 N N N N 00 oo

Aidan Gravelle, Mankato Loyola

Michael Allen, Wayzata
Year School

Finals

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals

3 833

5 644
7 646

Event 308

Saturday 6/
Class Recor
MN All Tim
Nat'l H.S
2022 Winne

Logan Hovantez
Michael Allen
Macalister Hedtke

7 Elk River
11 Wayzata
9 Wayzata

Girls 1600 Meter Run Class AAA

10/2023 - 5:19 PM

Elizabeth Yetzer, Lakeville
Elizabeth Yetzer, Lakeville

Alex Efraimson, Camas, WA

Isabella Roemer, Chanhassen

Year School

Section 1

14-1A 13

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm

d: 4:46.14 2004

e: 4:46.14 2004

.. 4:33.29 2014

r: 4:52.96 6/11/2022
Name

Timed Finals

9 Claire Vukovics

10 Lakeville South

5:14.36
14/19
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13-1B
9-1C
8-1D
1-1E
4-1F
5-1G
12-1I
15-137
16-1K
7-2A
6-2B
2-2C
3-2D
10-2E
11-2F

lo1
762
756
635
520
201
327
300
454
402
503
613
229
801
802

Mariah Fenske
Anna VanAcker
Norah Hushagen
Teegan Anderson
Taylor Isabel
Marissa Long
Lydia Franson
Carley LaMotte
Sarah Vaske
Laura McClary
Abigail Hibbs
Sydney Drevlow
Evie Malec

Mia Hoffman
Alivia Thompson

aaa.htm

11 Farmington

9 Forest Lake
10 Forest Lake
12 Wayzata

12 Mounds View
11 Chanhassen

10 East Ridge

9 Burnsville

10 Woodbury

10 St. Paul Central
10 Champlin Park
10 Hopkins

8 Minnetonka

11 Bemidji

9 Bemidji

Event 309 Boys 1600 Meter Run Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 5:29 PM

Class Record:
MN All Time:
Nat'l H.S.:
2022 Winner:

4:06.54 2015

4:06.54 2015

3:59.51 2001

4:10.27 6/11/2022
Name

Joe Klecker, Hopkins
Joe Klecker, Hopkins

vvuphpbuiuvnuviuviuviuiul b Ul
=
(e)}

Alan Webb, Reston South Lakes, VA

Daniel Vanacker, Forest Lake

Year School

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals

15-1A
14-1B
9-1C
8-1D
1-1E
4-1F
5-1G
12-1H
13-1I
16-13J
7-2A
6-2B
2-2C
3-2D
10-2E
11-2F

Event 345

Class Record:
MN All Time:
2022 Winner:

854
429
351
356
120
204
535
716
438
843
244
553
636
631
126
720

Max Salas
Nicholas Holton
William Harder
Ryan Mulrooney
Bryce Stachewicz
Nolan Sutter
Elliott McArthur
Ben Lewis

Luke Williams
Jack Kupitz

Max Westerlund
Robert Mechura
Noah Breker
Aidan Jones
Ethan Starfield
River Santiago

10 St. Michael-

12 Tartan

12 Rosemount

12 Rosemount

12 Lakeville North
11 Chaska

12 Mounds View

12 Blaine

11 White Bear Lake
10 Moorhead

12 Minnetonka

10 Roseville Area
12 Armstrong

12 MPLS Washburn
12 Lakeville South
11 Blaine

Boys 1600 Meter Run Wheelchair Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 5:35 PM

4:02.40 2012
4:02.40 2012
5:40.81 6/11/2022

Name

Mark Braun, Irondale

Mark Braun, Irondale

Michael Allen, Wayzata
Year School

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals

1

644 Michael Allen

11 Wayzata

Event 343 Boys 800 Meter Run Wheelchair Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 6:43 PM

Class Record:
MN All Time:

1:55.85 2012
1:55.85 2012

Name

Mark Braun, Irondale
Mark Braun, Irondale
Year School

Section 1 Timed Finals

4

644 Michael Allen

11 Wayzata

Event 339 Boys 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair Class AAA

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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aaa.htm

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 6:54 PM

Class Record:
MN All Time:

35.70 2019
30.49 2022
Name

Blake Eaton, Duluth Denfeld

Aidan Gravelle, Mankato Loyola

Year

School

Section 1 Timed Finals

4 833
5 646
Event 325

2022 Winner: 6-06

Flight 1
1 354
2 405
3 807
4 338
5 746
6 617
7 209
8 847
9 741
10 626
11 418
12 135
13 545
14 121
15 528
16 555
17 219
18 164
Event 326

Class Record:

MN All Time: 13-09.25 2018
Nat'l H.S.: 14-04 2017
2022 Winner: 12-00 6/11/2022
Name
Flight 1 Finals
1 614 Annabelle Speers
2 345 Ruth Bellrichard
3 347 Summer Davis
4 638 Kalea Dale
5 126 Ella Erickson
6 146 Madison Habberstad
7 844 Jacqueline Bergeron
8 202 Lilian Sather
9 757 Makayla Miles
10 418 Marcella Wait
11 415 Sophia Roskoski
12 208 Madeline Kaufman

Logan Hovantez
Macalister Hedtke

7
9

Boys High Jump Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 3:30 PM

Starting Height 5' 10"

Up by 2" until 9 athletes remain then up by 1"

Class Record: 7-01 1973

MN All Time: 7-01 1973
Nat'l H.S.: 7-06 2017

6/11/2022
Name

Finals

Jayvon Maternowski
Nagayo Barento
Quinten Yueng
Otenidi Omot
Jackson Smith

Tate Rasmussen
Tate Bloch

Dylan Zimmerman
Christopher Dean
Jamari Stewart-Scott
Chase Johnson
Kamarion Gant
Sawyer Nelson

Evan Barnett
Abiola Bakare
Isaac Ononiwu
Devin Jordan

Adam Myren

Elk River
Wayzata

Rod Raver, Rochester John Marshall
Rod Raver, Rochester John Marshall
Vernon Turner, Yukon, OK

Yaih Marial, Rochester Mayo

Year

Girls Pole Vault Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 3:30 PM
Starting Heights 9' 6"
Up by 6" until 9 athletes remain then up by 3"

13-09.25 2018

Julia Fixsen, Mounds View
Julia Fixsen, Mounds View

School

Rosemount
Stillwater Area
Bemidji

Park

Coon Rapids
Edina

Eden Prairie
Moorhead

Coon Rapids
MPLS South
Stillwater Area
Northfield
Osseo

Lakeville South
Mounds View
Spring Lake Park
Eden Prairie
Rochester Mayo

Seed Mark

o2 ¥<) <) Mo )Mo ) We) W) W) W) We) Wl e) Mo ) Mo ) Mo ) Mo ) Mo ) W@ ) W)}
1

OO OO0 OOOOTOOTOOOOO0

NP PDPWWWWWWWWNREROO

Rachel Baxter, Anaheim Canyon, CA
Sofia Condon, Anoka

Year

School

Hopkins
Rosemount
Rosemount
Wayzata
Lakeville South
Rochester Centur
St. Michael-
Chanhassen
Forest Lake
Stillwater Area
Stillwater Area
Eden Prairie

Seed Mark

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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13 809 Brenna Deason

14 554 Kaitlyn Staut

15 550 Jayda Wilson

16 743 Kennedy Martinson
17 705 Sofia Condon

Event 329 Boys Long Jump Class AAA

12

12 Spring Lake Park

9
12
12

aaa.htm

Brainerd

Roseville Area
Coon Rapids
Anoka

11-04.
11-04.
11-07.
11-10.
13-00.

00
00
00
00
00

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 3:30 PM
Top 9 to Finals
Class Record: 24-09.25 1982
MN All Time: 24-09.25 1982
Nat'l H.S.: 26-04.75 1989
2022 Winner: 23-01.75 6/11/2022
Name

Von Shepard, St. Paul Central
Von Shepard, St. Paul Central
James Stallworth, Tulare, CA

Justin Gleason, Owatonna

Year

School

Seed Mark

Finals

Flight 1 Finals

516 Emmit Tutt

637 Isaiah Cotton
322 Isaac Field

446 Liam Frommelt
162 Carter Holcomb
320 Jaelen Harper
638 Peyton Sanders
245 Tobias Williams
239 Lucas Poey

337 David 0Ola-Kazeem
Flight 2 Finals

=
QUVWOONOOTUVIEAWNE

1 709 Praise Jibunor
2 744 Aloysius Nyapan
3 434 Bennett Gilson
4 419 Seth Johnson

5 702 Maurice Counce
6 839 Michael Haugo

7 624 Avery Batala

8 849 Muhiz Bada

9 219 Devin Jordan
10 143 Justin Gleason
11 519 Juriad Hughes IJr.

Event 330 Girls Triple Jump Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 3:30 PM
Top 9 to Finals

Class Record: 40-05.50 2014
MN All Time: 40-05.50 2014

Nat'l H.S.: 44-10 2019
2022 Winner: 40-03.50 6/11/2022
Name

Champlin Park
Armstrong
Eastview
Woodbury
Rochester Mayo
East Ridge
Cooper
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Park

Anoka

Coon Rapids
White Bear Lake
Stillwater Area
Andover
Moorhead
Hopkins

St. Michael-
Eden Prairie
Owatonna
Irondale

Mia Barron, Minnetonka
Mia Barron, Minnetonka

Jasmine Moore, Mansfield Lake Ridge, TX

Ava Cinnamo, Rosemount

Year

School

Seed Mark

Finals

Flight 1 Finals

407 Karina Fischer
718 Yvonne Marsh

143 Jozie Johnson

414 Liberty Quast

136 Avery Sandmann
351 Cassandra Gospodarek
315 Geneva Rasmussen
615 Lillian Wanzek

2 Finals

542 Hemetii Apet

225 Claire Kohler

822 Shiaflyn Cooper
537 Mario'ana Watson
721 Marvelous Onwualo

-
—
>
—+

12

Stillwater Area
Blaine

Owatonna
Stillwater Area
Lakeville South
Rosemount

Eagan

Hopkins

Roseville Area
Minnetonka

Elk River
Osseo

Blaine

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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6 647 Kailee Kohrt 12
7 850 Gabriella Keefer 10
8 222 Lucy Hiller 12

Event 333 Boys Discus Throw Class AAA

aaa.htm
Wayzata 37-08.50
St. Michael- 37-09.50
Minnetonka 38-09.00

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 4:45 PM
Top 9 to Finals
Class Record: 196-02 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 196-02 6/11/2022
Nat'l H.S.: 236-06 2009
2022 Winner: 196-02 6/11/2022
Name Year

Hayden Bills, Rosemount
Hayden Bills, Rosemount
Mason Finley, Buena Vista, CO
Hayden Bills, Rosemount

Finals

Flight 1 Finals

1 828 Simon Bicek 9
2 660 Jack Simon 11
3 136 Toby Grawe 12
4 200 David Schiller 11
5 357 William Riddel 10
6 413 Chris Fretag 12
7 503 Sean Erickson 12
8 628 Pierce Dols 11
Flight 2 Finals
1 731 Timothy Ball 11
2 246 Thomas Anderson 12
3 521 Tre'vion Mack 12
4 715 Andrew Edwards 12
5 824 Carter Walker 12
6 148 Trever Schirmer 12
7 444 Jordan Dunigan 12
8 342 Hayden Bills 12

School Seed Mark
Elk River 139-10
Wayzata 148-10
Northfield 151-09
Bloom Jefferson 154-01
Rosemount 155-07
Stillwater Area 156-06
Champlin Park 158-08
MPLS Washburn 158-08
Centennial 159-03
Prior Lake 160-03
Irondale 160-11
Blaine 162-07
Buffalo 165-06
Owatonna 174-07
Woodbury 182-09
Rosemount 192-09

Event 349 Boys Discus Throw Wheelchair Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 4:45 PM

Top 9 to Finals

Class Record: 58-08 2012

MN All Time: 58-08 2012
Name Year

Mark Braun, Irondale
Mark Braun, Irondale

School Seed Mark

Finals

Flight 1 Finals
1 646 Macalister Hedtke 9

Event 334 Girls Shot Put Class AAA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 3:30 PM
Top 9 to Finals

Class Record: 54-08.50 2013 Maggie
MN All Time: 54-08.50 2013 Maggie
Nat'l H.S.: 57-01.25 2017 Alyssa
2022 Winner: 45-02 6/11/2022  Adison
Name Year

Ewen, St. Francis

Ewen, St. Francis

Wilson, Toms River Conocan Catho
Kapitzke, Champlin Park

School Seed Mark

Finals

Flight 1 Finals

1 400 Kiara Brown-Lewis 11
2 233 Carly Pfeffer 12
3 238 0livia Duncan 12
4 313 Alysha Onwuneme 12
5 626 Kendall Thurston 12
6 427 Karen Enow 9
7 645 Katie Kelzenberg 10
8 735 Evelyn Wiltrout 12
Flight 2 Finals
1 536 Nina Thomas 9

St. Paul Central 34-02.50

Minnetonka 35-07.00
Prior Lake 35-07.00
Eagan 36-00.00
Armstrong 36-01.00
White Bear Lake 36-10.25
Wayzata 37-04.50
Cambridge-Is 37-04.75
Osseo 39-00.50

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aaa.htm
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